® Technical Specifications
LSF
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Flowmate Flowmeter
Description
The Sparling/OVAL FLowmate is a positive displacement
flowmeter designed for the measurement of very small flow
rates in applications requiring high accuracy. It is an ideal flow

0.25" 2" 2" 11
4" 2"
How to Order a Flowmate
Table 1: Base Model Number
LSF - Sparling/Oval M-III
Table 2: Size
40 - 0.125" (N/A in all Stainless Steel-C Option)
41 - 0.125"
45 - 0.25"
Table 3: Material of Metering Elements
C - 316 SS Body & Rotor
L - Aluminum Body and Special Resin Rotor
P - Aluminum Body & Special Resin Rotor
Table 4: Connection
0 - None
8 - With Connector (Option)
Table 5: Generation
M - MR Sensor
R - Reed Switch
Table 6: Pulse Type
1 - Unscaled Pulse
2 - Pulse Output (MR
Sensor Only)
Model Size Material Conn. Gen. Pulse
LSF 40 C 0 M 1